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Between 2000 and 2014, the number of students in 
higher education institutions more than doubled, 
rising from 100 million to 207 million. (UNESCO)
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1636

American Beginnings

“. . . to advance 
learning and 
perpetuate it to 
posterity, dreading to 
leave an illiterate 
ministry to the 
churches when our 
present ministers shall 
lie in the dust.”
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63,000 enrolled
[pop. of 39M (0.2%)]
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G.I. Bill – 1944 
National Defense Education Act – 1958 

Civil Rights Act of 1964

Higher Education Act of 1965

Access Revolution
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Bachelor’s degree attainment by age 24 
by family income quartile: 1970-2014
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Higher Education at Risk
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Deliberate Diversity
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UCR Total Grants and Contracts, FY 2013 to 2017

Source: UCR Office of Institutional Research, National Center for Education Statistics

Research Funding

$93,4

$110,6

$124,3

$139,9 $144,5

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Am
ou

nt
 in

 M
ill

io
ns

 $



Changing History



Changing History



Values Matter



Changing the National Discussion
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